loss of revenue, loss of production, or other indirect or consequential 
loss. 

5.9 Where a delivery docket is not returned signed by the recipient 
within 7 days, the goods are deemed received per the delivery docket. 
5.10 BOSCHETTI shall have insurance of one hundred and fifty 
thousand dollars ($150,000) for all deliveries including unloading. It is 
the Customers responsibility to ensure that they are similarly insured. 
5.11 If the Customer fails to accept delivery of Goods or fails to pay 
for Goods in accordance with these Terms and Conditions, the Customer